PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liguor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2007

CALENDAR YEAR 2006
% CHANGE 2006 TO 2007

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2007

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

74

220
1,814
3,556
7,036
14,753
4718
394
32,565

968
2,934
431
301
5,979
1,037
243
6,555
335
609
1,010
141
10
895
9,980
5,919
49
126
33
138
1,040
1,333
40,066

3,225
4,109
8
22,052
289
575
5,902
60

393
36,613
109,244

121,202
-10

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I

ADULTS
ARRESTED

79

50
421
1,953
1,498
1,246
572
24

5,843

286
192
198
149
1,328
787
78
5,972
235
890
87
146

1,805
8,135
439
11,251
415
121

1,133
2,520
36,177

o w o

104

o oo oo

107
42,127

33,393
26

JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED
13 92
5 55
194 615
205 2,158
667 2,165
622 1,868
158 730
25 49
1,889 7,732
8 294
14 206
35 233
13 162
461 1,789
230 1,017
1 79
820 6,792
77 312
24 914
263 350
21 167
6 14
17 1,822
418 8,553
528 967
177 11,428
74 489
5 126
0 2
112 1,245
1,358 3,878
4,662 40,839
4 4
355 358
0 0
13 117
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
372 479
6.923 49,050
6,098 39,491
14 24

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION |

~




